
LOT 7      IN OR 1065/78
ISLE OF PALMS OF AMELIA
PB 6/189

WASSON BRADFORD L
2149 CAPTAIN KIDD DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034-7915

00-00-31-142I-0007-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1105.00

07/20/2018 DJX 0.00 100,000 0 0 100,000

STANDARD
2

228,054
38,253

100,000
366,307
31,564

334,743
0

334,743
366,307

0

304,312

1065/0078 6/25/2002 TD U V 19 28,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROWAN RIC TRUSTEE

WASSON BRADFORD L

1060/0118 6/05/2002 WD U V 19 94,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AMELIA ISLAND LAND DE

ROWAN RIC TRUSTEE

2023
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20061516 SUNROOM FIXTURES 503 06/29/2006

20060889 SUNROOM 34,892 04/26/2006

20060556 REMOVE TREES DISE 0 03/17/2006

20060557 FENCE 4,500 03/17/2006

20060034 POOL WIRING 700 01/10/2006

20060020 SWIM POOL 25,400 01/04/2006

HX Base Yr

1023 ISLE OF PALMS LN, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 60
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 40
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 1,835 115.9000 137.63 252,551 2002 2002 0 0 0 9.70 90.30

1 SNGL FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1572

BAS 1,572 100 1,572 195,368

FGR 454 55 250 31,070

FOP 44 30 13 1,615

2,070 1,835 228,054

BAS=[YR=2002]  W50 S33 E11 FOP=[YR=2002]  S2 E10 N2 W1 N3 W8
S3 W1 $ E1 N3 E8 S3 E10 FGR=[YR=2002]  S20 E20 N23 W18 S3 W2
$ E2 N3 E18 N30 $ .
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3
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1 0877 JACUZZI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2002 2002 3 21 210

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 1,251.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2002 2002 3 83 6,749

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 15 20 300.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2002 2002 3 83 1,619

4 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 15 17 255.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2006 2006 3 88 1,459

5 0756 FEP 0 0 15 37 555.00 SF 22.95 22.95 100 2006 2006 3 31 3,949

6 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 0 24 12 288.00 SF 106.25 106.25 100 2006 2006 3 48 14,688

7 0845 KOOL DECK 0 0 0 0 740.00 SF 14.50 14.50 100 2006 2006 3 88 9,442

8 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 6 4 24.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2006 2006 3 88 137

38,253

1 000100 C SFR 0 0003 R-3 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000


